mITX-DNV
Ideal for Dense Low-Power Applications
�
Mini-ITX Industrial Motherboard with
Intel Atom® C3000 Series Processors
 � 1x VGA for display output
 � 6x GbE LAN for Ethernet
 � 4x USB 3.0, 2x USB 2.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 1x 8-bit DIO for peripherals

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION�
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MITX-DNV-C3338 46013-0000-15-2 Intel Atom® C3338, 1x DDR4 UDIMM, Operating Temperature: 0 °C ~ 60 °C
MITX-DNV-C3538 46013-0000-21-4 Intel Atom® C3538, 2x DDR4 UDIMM, Operating Temperature: 0 °C ~ 60 °C
MITX-DNV-C3338-ET 46013-0000-15-2EXT Intel Atom® C3338, 1x DDR4 UDIMM, Operating Temperature: -20 °C ~ 70 °C
MITX-DNV-C3538-ET 46013-0000-21-4EXT Intel Atom® C3538, 2x DDR4 UDIMM, Operating Temperature: -20 °C ~ 70 °C
MITX-DNV-C3750 (BY PROJECT) Intel Atom® C3750, 2x DDR4 UDIMM, Operating Temperature: 0 °C ~ 60 °C
MITX-DNV-C3950 (BY PROJECT) Intel Atom® C3950, 2x DDR4 UDIMM, Operating Temperature: 0 °C ~ 60 °C
ACCESSORIES
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
COM PORT CABLE* 1064-2427 10-pin pitch = 1.25 mm to DB9 connector, L = 350 mm
DIO CABLE* 1065-3137 MX51021-10P 1x10P 1.25 pitch to D-SUB-9P (Female), L = 200 mm